CITY OF NORTH RICHLAND HILLS  norm ricHCAND HiLLs,

TX 76180
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS
Legislation Details
File #: 3237 Version: 1
Status: Agenda Ready
File created: 1/19/2021 In control: Police Department
On agenda: 2/8/2021 Final action:
Title: Authorize the City Manager to execute the seventh amendment to the Texas Anti-Gang (TAG) Center

Analyst Agreement, as grant fiduciary for the TAG Center, increasing the total annual rate of
compensation for the TAG Center Analyst to $77,381.20

Sponsors:
Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. MEMORANDUM, 2. TAG ANALYST contract - Seventh Amendment 2021 GSA increase

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

CITY OF NORTH RICHLAND HILLS Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/15/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

